

For the year ended 31st March,	Notes	Consolidated		Company	
		2013 Rs. '000	2012 Rs. '000	2013 Rs. '000	2012 Rs. '000
Profit for the year		3,619,389	1,646,179	345,884	1,043,731
Other comprehensive income					
Net exchange differences on translation of foreign operations		299,830	196,083	–	–
Share of other comprehensive income of equity accounted investees		17,180	24,125	–	–
Net change in fair value of available-for-sale financial assets		(7,125)	(32,135)	–	–
Revaluation of land		2,541,335	–	1,176,520	–
Other comprehensive income for the period, net of tax		2,851,220	188,073	1,176,520	–
Total comprehensive income for the period, net of tax		6,470,609	1,834,252	1,522,404	1,043,731
Total comprehensive income for the period attributable to owners of the parent		4,334,453	1,158,120		
Non-controlling Interest		2,136,156	676,132		
		6,470,609	1,834,252		